WOMEN'S HIGH GAMES

230 or Better
2025 - 2026 Season
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NAME

Allison Smisek
Jasmine Snell
Allison Smisek
Amanda Fleming
Allison Smisek
Amanda Fleming
Linda Workman
Stitch Lorimor
Jessica Dunne
Andrea Pogge
Allison Smisek
Linda Workman
Allison Smisek
Andrea Pogge
Jasmine Snell

SCORE

268
259
257
256
255
255
245
245
245
243
238
238
237
237
235

DATE

9/10/2025

10/17/2025

11/12/2025

8/28/2025

9/24/2025

8/28/2025

000000000

10/20/2025

12/8/2025

11/6/2025

9/3/2025

11/17/2025

9/10/2025

10/23/2025

10/17/2025



Allison Smisek
Jessica Dunne
Linda Workman
Allison Smisek
Jasmine Snell
Angie Russell
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